
Idaho CHA

9/1/2017Non-Pro Classic/Challenge Second Go

Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go

Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Stylish Look Bella

Tracey Woodward

1 0

0.00

0

0.00

439218

0.00

221

0.00 0.00

Nimble Wood

Alexa Dahl

2 0

0.00

0

0.00

434.5217

0.00

217.5

0.00 0.00

Tonz More Fun

Jann Parker

3 0

0.00

0

0.00

434.5216.5

0.00

218

0.00 0.00

Hay U

Kade Smith

4 0

0.00

0

0.00

434.5216.5

0.00

218

0.00 0.00

Majestic Moon

Miller Wade Smith

5 0

0.00

0

0.00

434.5215.5

0.00

219

0.00 0.00

Shesa Show Stopper

Tracey Woodward

6 0

0.00

0

0.00

433217

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Too Kool

Donna Flanigan

7 0

0.00

0

0.00

433216

0.00

217

0.00 0.00

Look Whos Smooth

Michelle Barnes

8 0

0.00

0

0.00

433216

0.00

217

0.00 0.00

Cool Cat In Shades

Emily Clark

9 0

0.00

0

0.00

432.5216

0.00

216.5

0.00 0.00

Ringtime Style

Debbie Day

10 0

0.00

0

0.00

432.5215

0.00

217.5

0.00 0.00

Red Solo Catt

Bear Davis

11 0

0.00

0

0.00

432213

0.00

219

0.00 0.00

Lookin Likya Like

Kylie Knight Rice

12 0

0.00

0

0.00

431213

0.00

218

0.00 0.00

Kausac Kat

Carol Ward

13 0

0.00

0

0.00

429214

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

Moooy Bueno

Debbie Day

14 0

0.00

0

0.00

427.5211

0.00

216.5

0.00 0.00
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Horse
Rider

AccumulativeSecond GoFirst Go

Score Score Score Score Score

Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings Earnings

Sweet Luna Rey

Melissa Drummond

15 0

0.00

0

0.00

426.5213

0.00

213.5

0.00 0.00

NVR Cattales

J Victor Dickson

16 0

0.00

0

0.00

426214

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

Exotic Ride

Paige Morse

17 0

0.00

0

0.00

426212

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

Hes User Friendly

Carol Ward

18 0

0.00

0

0.00

426210

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Swift CD

Brenda Higbee

19 0

0.00

0

0.00

425209

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

Coooter Brown

Denise Cox

20 0

0.00

0

0.00

425207

0.00

218

0.00 0.00

Reyvolution

Jann Parker

21 0

0.00

0

0.00

420207

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

A Cat Named Slash

Melinda Montano

22 0

0.00

0

0.00

419210

0.00

209

0.00 0.00

Monster Cat

Rocky Davis

23 0

0.00

0

0.00

416206

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Cats Lil Peptolena

Rocky Davis

24 0

0.00

0

0.00

416206

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

B Nimble

Tiffani Banuelos

25 0

0.00

0

0.00

416206

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Codie Merada

James Bower

26 0

0.00

0

0.00

409199

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

Boon Olenas

Sara Pahlke

27 0

0.00

0

0.00

408.5191

0.00

217.5

0.00 0.00

All Reys A Lefty

Kiersten Brockett

28 0

0.00

0

0.00

407199

0.00

208

0.00 0.00

Metallic Smoke

Holly  Jones

29 0

0.00

0

0.00

2080

0.00

208

0.00 0.00
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Class Results
2017 ICHA Futurity & Aged EventShow:

Class: Non-Pro Classic/Challenge Second Go

Idaho CHA

9/1/2017

Horse Rider
City/State

Points Score PayOwner
City/State

Stylish Look Bella Tracey Woodward 0 218 $0.001

Santa Maria  CA

Marvin & Paulette Teixeira
Santa Maria CA

Nimble Wood Alexa Dahl 0 217 $0.002

Bremerton  WA

Alexa Dahl
Bremerton WA

Shesa Show Stopper Tracey Woodward 0 217 $0.003

Santa Maria  CA

Marvin & Paulette Teixeira
Santa Maria CA

Hay U Kade Smith 0 216.5 $0.004

Mineral Wells  TX

Kade & Emily Smith
Mineral Wells TX

Tonz More Fun Jann Parker 0 216.5 $0.005

Billings  MT

Jann Parker
Billings MT

Cool Cat In Shades Emily Clark 0 216 $0.006

Bend  OR

Emily Clark
Bend OR

Look Whos Smooth Michelle Barnes 0 216 $0.007

Lewiston  ID

Barry & Michelle Barnes
Lewiston ID

Too Kool Donna Flanigan 0 216 $0.008

Livermore  CA

Donna Flanigan
Livermore CA

Majestic Moon Miller Wade Smith 0 215.5 $0.009

Geary  OK

Jimmie Miller Smith
Fort Worth TX

Ringtime Style Debbie Day 0 215 $0.0010

Reno   NV

Dacole  Investment Co
Reno NV

Kausac Kat Carol Ward 0 214 $0.0011

Rancho Murieta  CA

Carol Ward
Rancho Murieta CA

NVR Cattales J Victor Dickson 0 214 $0.0012

Ellensburg  WA

J Victor & Linda Dickson
Ellensburg WA

Lookin Likya Like Kylie Knight Rice 0 213 $0.0013

Weatherford  TX

T/K Cutting Horses
Weatherford TX

Red Solo Catt Bear Davis 0 213 $0.0014

Sacramento  CA

Whit & Kim Davis
Sacramento CA

Sweet Luna Rey Melissa Drummond 0 213 $0.0015

Pawhuska  OK

Tim & Melissa Drummond
Pawhuska OK

Exotic Ride Paige Morse 0 212 $0.0016

Ogdgen  UT

Paige Morse
Ogdgen UT

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day 0 211 $0.0017

Reno   NV

Dacole  Investment Co
Reno NV

A Cat Named Slash Melinda Montano 0 210 $0.0018

Bakersfield  CA

Melinda Montano
Bakersfield CA

Hes User Friendly Carol Ward 0 210 $0.0019

Rancho Murieta  CA

Carol Ward
Rancho Murieta CA
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Horse Rider
City/State

Points Score PayOwner
City/State

Swift CD Brenda Higbee 0 209 $0.0020

Redmond   OR

Brenda Higbee
Remond OR

Coooter Brown Denise Cox 0 207 $0.0021

Ogden  UT

Denise Cox
Ogden UT

Reyvolution Jann Parker 0 207 $0.0022

Billings  MT

Jann Parker
Billings MT

B Nimble Tiffani Banuelos 0 206 $0.0023

Boerne  TX

SMF  Cutting Horses LLC
Aspen CO

Cats Lil Peptolena Rocky Davis 0 206 $0.0024

Valleyview  Alberta, Canada

Rocky Davis
Valleyview Alberta, Canada

Monster Cat Rocky Davis 0 206 $0.0025

Valleyview  Alberta, Canada

Rocky Davis
Valleyview Alberta, Canada

All Reys A Lefty Kiersten Brockett 0 199 $0.0026

Star  ID

Kiersten Brockett
Star ID

Codie Merada James Bower 0 199 $0.0027

Lafayette  IN

Bower Trading Inc
Lafayette IN

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 0 191 $0.0028

Buxton  MT

Sara Pahlke
Buxton MT

Metallic Smoke Holly  Jones 0 0 $0.0029

Walla Walla  WA

Holly  Jones
Walla Walla WA
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